
 

 

Summer Term 2018 dates 

We have lots of exciting things going on this term. Please join us! 

Monday 16th April  

After School Clubs start this week. See 

separate letter 

Return to school after Easter Holidays. 

PE at Willowburn for Class 1 

Swimming at Willowburn for Class 2. 

 

Wednesday 18th April Whole School Woodland Trust Assembly 

 

Thursday 19th April 

Year 5 and 6 British Cycling 1st session – see 

separate letter 

Year 5/6 Football Squad home match 

against Shilbottle 3.30 p.m. 

 Monday 23rd April Air Ambulance Bags due in. 

PTA meeting 2.15 p.m. 

3.30 p.m. Accelarated Reader Parent/ Carer 

Meeting 

Tuesday 24th April  Year 5 Roots and Shoots – see separate 

letter. 

Year 5 /6 Football squad away match to St 

Pauls 3.30 p.m.  

 

Thursday 26th April 

Sustrans Big Pedal- Famil Fun and Fitness – 

see letter. 

Year 5/6 British Cycling. 

  

Friday 27th April 

 

 

Year 5/6 Football match at home to 

Swansfield Park. 

  

Monday 30th April 

Class 2 and 3 WW1 Big Sing Project singing 

session in school time. 

THROUGHOUT THE MONTH OF MAY 

Thursday 3rd May 

 

Monday 7th May 

Year 2 SATs 

Year 5/6 British Cycling 

 

BANK HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSED. 

 

Wednesday 9th May 

Early Years Stay and Play session 9-10am. 

Class 2 and 3 Rugby Union training with 

Callum from Newcastle Falcons coaching 

team. 

Class 2 re-arranged Parents Evening 

Thursday 10th May Year 5 and 6 British Cycling 

Class 2 re-arranged Parents Evening 

Friday 11th May Roots and Shoots school session- details to 

follow. 



Monday 14th May 

 

Year 6 SATs this week. See timetable. 

Year 5 Boys football match – details to 

follow. 

 

Wednesday 16th May 

 

Class 2 and 3 Rugby training with Callum. 
 

 

Thursday 17th May 

  

Year 5 and 6 British Cycling. 

 

Monday 21st May 

 

Year 6 University of Northumbria trip. 

Walk to school week 

 

Tuesday 22nd May 

  

Happy Shoesday! 

Dukeshouse Wood Parent/ Carer meeting 

3.30 p.m. 

 

Wednesday 23rd May  

 

Class 2 and 3 Rugby with Callum 

Friday 25th May 

 

 Year 5/6 Football finals day at 

Longhoughton – Letter to follow. 

Break up for half term. 

Monday 4th June 

 

Year 5/6 Girls Football  match time and 

venue to be confirmed. 

Wednesday 6th June 2018  Class 2 and 3 Rugby with Callum 

 

Friday 8th June 

  

Soccer Aid Fundraiser. 

 

Monday 11th June 

Big Sing WW1 singing workshop in school. 

Year ¾ and 5/6 Tag Rugby festival 2 teams 

only. Further details to follow. 

 

Monday 18th June  

Class 2 and 3 Athletics at St Paul’s 2 teams 

only. Details to follow. 

 

Tuesday 19th June 

  

Year 5 Roots and Shoots Session. 

 

Wednesday 20th June to Friday 22nd June 

Class 3 Residential – DukeshouseWood. 

 

Wednesday 27th June 

Year 6 Leavers Service Newcastle Cathedral. 

( Leavers service in our church  for  our 

families and friends details to follow. 

WW1 Big Sing possibly at Alnwick Playhouse 

– full details to follow. 

 

Thursday 28th June 

 

 Early Years and KS 1 Sports – 9.30 start. 

Class 2 and 3 1p.m. start. 

 

 

Friday 29th June 

Class 3 transition fun day  at DHS – Robots 

to the Rescue. Details to follow. 

 

Tuesday 3rd July 

 Class 2 Alnwick Gardens Music 

Performance. 

 

Thursday 5th July 

 Year 6 transition day to DHS 

 

 

Tuesday 10th July 

School transition day. Children who will be 

Reception in September are to stay all day. 

 

Tuesday 17th July – Thursday 19th July 

POP UK Whole School Project including 

afternoon and evening performance. 

Friday 20th July 

 

 Break up for Summer Holidays. 

 



 


